Karta produktu: Insert ball bearing UC216

Warianty produktu

Index

Insert ball bearing UC216
UC216-MTM

VERVO

product code: UC216-MTM

product ean: 5907772141212

d [mm]

D [mm]

Bi [mm]

Be [mm]

r [mm]

n [mm]

m [mm]

G [mm]

ds [mm]

T [mm]

W [mm]

nosnosc¢ dynam. [N]
nosnosc¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kgl

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-12

VErvao

80
140
82,6
32

3

33,3
49,3
12
M12 x 1,50
9,6
98,5
55000
44800
2,82



	Karta produktu: Insert ball bearing UC216
	Warianty produktu


